
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                       Through December 2016 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       806         1,712          19,589                2               85         22,192 
    Central Valley  (367)       559         2,516          15,366                5               75         18,516 
    East Bay        (380)       494         1,676          16,949                2              115         19,234 
    Eastern LA      (373)       284         1,368           9,657                0               14         11,323 
    Far Northern    (363)       181           639           6,661                0               21          7,502 
    Golden Gate     (361)       367         1,040           7,696                7               85          9,188 
    Harbor          (375)       328         1,629          10,733                0               12         12,702 
    Inland          (369)     1,010         3,713          27,774                7               26         32,523 
    Kern            (372)       283           657           7,235                0               33          8,208 
    Lanterman       (360)       258         1,406           8,123                0               11          9,798 
    North Bay       (371)       420           937           7,359                0              103          8,819 
    North LA        (378)       920         3,026          19,943                0               28         23,917 
    Orange County   (368)       434         3,108          16,953                4               72         20,567 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       184           326           3,302                0               11          3,823 
    San Andreas     (365)       428         2,204          13,945               11               13         16,590 
    San Diego       (362)       570         3,077          21,930                6               62         25,639 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       298         1,780          10,918                0               14         13,010 
    South Central   (374)       456         1,838          11,943                9               59         14,296 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       474         2,656          10,657                0               24         13,811 
    Valley Mountain (377)       437         1,714          10,886                6               26         13,063 
    Westside        (376)       197         1,181           7,223                0               23          8,624 
  
    Totals:                   9,388        38,203         264,842               59              912        313,345 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,462 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,136 
    * 1,304 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Thursday, January 5, 2017 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201701.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 
 
 



                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                     Through December 2016 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           483             1,712          90           7                97             2,389 
  Central Valley  (367)           264             2,516          81          10                91             2,962 
  East Bay        (380)           214             1,676          17           1               115             2,023 
  Eastern LA      (373)           125             1,368           4           0                20             1,517 
  Far Northern    (363)            38               639           0           0                17               694 
  Golden Gate     (361)           210             1,040          78           6                17             1,351 
  Harbor          (375)           131             1,629           5           3                26             1,794 
  Inland          (369)           446             3,713          71           0                20             4,250 
  Kern            (372)           126               657          94          18                15               910 
  Lanterman       (360)           132             1,406          63           0                49             1,650 
  North Bay       (371)           252               937          86          11                18             1,304 
  North LA        (378)           461             3,026          33           8               104             3,632 
  Orange County   (368)           224             3,108           8           0                30             3,370 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            79               326          22           4                 3               434 
  San Andreas     (365)           239             2,204          89           7                10             2,549 
  San Diego       (362)           226             3,077          86          17               257             3,663 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           115             1,780         137           9                71             2,112 
  South Central   (374)           115             1,838          99           5                96             2,153 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           272             2,656          34           0                30             2,992 
  Valley Mountain (377)           250             1,714          64           2                10             2,040 
  Westside        (376)            60             1,181          34           1                40             1,316 
  
  Totals:                       4,462            38,203       1,195         109             1,136            45,105 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Thursday, January 5, 2017 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201701.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 




